$     500.00 -$           

14
To remove, replace and transfer  door panel, 

fitting and mechanisms
 $       80.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 6,895.80$    

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 2,400.00$    

SDL Two Thousand Four Hundred Only
--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com